Commission for Veterans
Prince George’s County
Office of Veterans Affairs
14741 Gov. Oden Bowie Drive
Upper Marlboro, MD 20772

AGENDA

Monday, March 1, 2021

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Moment of Silence

Roll Call

Approval of Minutes (February 1, 2021)
Veterans Affairs Officer (Dr. Dula)
Commissioner Reports

Citizen Comments

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

Honors to the Colors
10. Adjourn
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Commission for Veterans
Prince George’s County
Office of Veterans Affairs
14741 Gov. Oden Bowie Drive
Upper Marlboro, MD 20772

Roll Call

Date:

March 1, 2021 _

Acting Chair  Lisa Alston

Vice Chair Kimberly Lewis
Commissioner Ronald Dickens
Commissioner Kenneth Hafford
Commissioner Richard Hollis
Commissioner Glynn Parker
Commissioner Ethel Sligh
Commissioner Andy Martel

Veterans Affairs Officer Dr. Dula
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